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24 GAMES 6X4 POG

MLC 2025 INSTANT GAMES PLAN-O-GRAM Il

Loading Instructions: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move MOVED games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME.

games are marked with a gold

Game Name
RED HOT CASH
BLAZING HOT BUCKS
HEAT STROKE
COLOSSAL CASH
MY LOTTERY DREAM HOME
$100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA

200X CASH BLITZ
50X THE MONEY
JUMBO BUCKS LIMITED
DIAMOND WHITE
EXTREME PAYDAY
SPECATACULAR RICHES

SUPER CASHWORD
BIG MONEY BINGO
SAPPHIRE BLUE
WILD MONEY
20X THE MONEY
STACKS OF CASH

BINGO MANIA
15X CROSSWORD
GOLD BAR BINGO

10X THE MONEY
PIGGY BANK BUCKS
3 TIMES LUCKY

PINK PANTHER DIAMOND TRIPLER

LUCKY DOUBLER
MOOLA

POG Type
24-Game 6X4 POG

Price Point $
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and NEW GAMES are marked with a NEW symbol.
REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins.
NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month.
This POG is designed for 24 total games displayed with 6 games horizontally and 4 rows of games vertically.

Ranking

NG
NG
NG

20
22
19
18

13

25
14

11
10
17

28
23

$3.00

2

4/18/2025

Column1 Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5

i~ 55988

kN up 10 $500,000! -

~ (fiSH BLTZ
w19900/000!

WIN UP T0 81000001 b

A

N e

GOLD BAR

REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!
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